DVV
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Air distribution

5
ORDERING KEY
PRODUCT
CALCULATION
SOFTWARE
Ød-2
PBI
Diffuser
Ordering keys
ØD
Φd-2  PBI duct connection diameter
ΦD-2  PBI diffuser connection diameter
ORDERING KEYS
(1) Diffuser shape (2) Size (3) Drive (4) Position (5) Ceiling (6) Connection diameter
DVV - 250 - R - OZ - PL - Ød
(1)
(2)
(3)
DVV
Size: 250-630
Drive:
R - manual drive
M230 - motor drive 230V
M24 - motor drive 24V
T - thermostat drive (no power supply)
(4)
(5)
(6)
OZ - two positions
K - continuous
PL -Plate 595x595 (installation in suspended ceiling)
Connection diameter: Ød
(1) Plenum box (2) Size (3) Insulation
PBI - 250 - Z
(1)
(2)
(3)
PBI - Plenum box
Size - 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
Insulation: Z
ØD-2
AIR DISTRIBUTION
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513